
APPETIZERS 
Empanadas 12 Cuts 

� 

12CUTS 
BRAZILIAN STEAKHOUSE 

� 

Homemade Argentinian Empanadas filled with: 
- Beef with egg, green olives and fresh herbs 
- Squash, onions and parmesan cheese
- Parmesan and mozzarella cheese 

12 Cuts Grilled Cheese 
Grilled cheese served with spicy honey 

Chorizo Argentino 
Grilled Argentinian pork sausage served with chimichurri 

Crispy Polenta Fries 
Crispy polenta topped with parmesan cheese 

Grilled Chicken with Bacon 
Grilled chicken breast wrapped in bacon served with 
chimichurri sauce 

Beef Bites 
Thinly sliced sirloin and chicken breast wrapped in bacon, 
chorizo and cheese served with chimichurri 

Shrimp Cocktail 
Jumbo Grilled shrimp served in a spicy cocktail sauce 

Caprese Bites 
Grape tomatoes, fresh mozzarella cheese, fresh basil leaves 
and balsamic glaze 

Tabua de Oueijo e Embutidos 
Charcuterie board of prosciutto, salami, imported cheeses 
and seasonal fruits 

CAIPIRINHAS 
Lime Caipirinha 
Premium Caipirosca 
Strawberry Caipirinha 
Mango Caipirinha 
Passion fruit Caipirinha 
Caipiroska 
Premium Caipirinha 

CRAFT COCKTAILS 

HAPPY HOUR 

(1) $3.25

(3) $9.85

(6) $18.85

$13.00

$11.50 

$9.00 

$12.00 

$16.00 

$14.00 

$1200 

$19.00 

HAPPY HOUR 

$8.50 
$11.50 
$8.50 
$8.50 
$8.50 
$8.50 

$11.50 

HAPPY HOUR 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

Happy Day
Pineapple infused spiced rum, fresh lemon juice and 
pomegranate juice

Pomegranate Martini 
Deep Eddy Vodka, pomegranate liquor, fresh lime juice and 
sugar cane syrup 

St-Germain Martini 
Absolut Vodka, St-Germain, cucumber, mint leaves and prosecco 

Chocolate Martini 
Deep Eddy Vodka, Baileys, White & Dark Chocolate  

Brazilian Mule
Cachaca, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, ginger beer 

Pisco Sour 
Pisco, lime juice, simple syrup, egg white, and bitters 

Old Fashioned 
Buffalo trace bourbom, simple syrup, black cherries, bitters, and 
orage peel

Carajillo
Espresso, Licor 43, Amarula ou Bailyies

12 Cuts Smash
Rum, lemon juice, simple syrup, fresh strawberry, club soda

$9.00 

$9.00

$9.00

$8.50

REGULAR 

$4.25 

$12.00 

$24.00 

$15.00 

$15.50 

$13.00 

$15.50 

21.00 

$19.50 

$15.50 

$26.00 

REGULAR 

$12.00 
$14.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$14.00 

REGULAR 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00

$12.00 

$11.00



BOTTLED BEERS HAPPY HOUR REGULAR 

$4.00 $6.00 

$4.50 $6.00 

$4.50 $6.50 

$4.50 $6.50 

$4.50 $6.50 

$4.50 $6.50 

$4.50 $6.50 

$4.50 $6.50 

$4.50 $6.50 

$4.00 $6.50 

HAPPY HOUR REGULAR 

$5.00 $7.00 

$5.00 $7.00 

$5.00 $7.00 

Cerpa 

Xingu Black

Corona

Modelo Negra 

Modelo Especial 

Stella Artois 

MillerLight 

Heineken 

Dos Equis 

Heineken 00 

CRAFT BEERS 
Blood & Honey 

Dallas Blonde 

Michelob Ultra-Ligth 

Mosaic IPA $5.50 $7.50 

WHITE WINES HAPPY HOUR 

Anna Codorniu de Blanc, Cava, Spain $8.50 

Don Pascual Moscatel, Serra Gaucha, Brazil $7.00 

Tiamo Organic Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy $8.50 

Santa Julia Oranica Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina         $9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

Tiamo Organic Prosecco, Veneto, Italy 

Fleur de Mer Rose, Provence, France 

Umberto Fiore Moscato D'asti, La Morra, Italy 

J. Moreau & Fils Vouvray, Loire Valley, France

William Hill Chardonnay, North Coast, California $9.00 

Kim Crawford Sauvingnon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zeland $9.00 

HAPPY HOUR 

$8.00 

$8.50 

$9.00 

RED WINES 
Rio Grande Red Sweet, Serra Gaucha, Brazil 

Portillo Malbec, Valle De Uco, Argentina

Mon Frere Winery, Pinot Noir, California

Catena Zapata Vista Flores Malbec, Mendoza 

Wente Sandstone Merlot, Livermore Valley, California 

Conundrum Proprietary Red Blend, California 

$9.00 

House  Cabernet  Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California  $10.00 

$9.00

$10.00 

Zuccardi Q Malbec, Valle de Uco, Mendoza, Argentina 

Treana Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California 

Artesa Pinot Noir, Napa Valley, California 

$10.00 

Experience Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 

$13.00
$13.50
$13.50

SANGRIAS / MIMOSA 
Mimosa 

Sangria (Glass) 

White Sangria (Glass) 

Sangria (Jar) Red or White

HAPPY HOUR 

$7.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$26.00 

 HAPPY HOUR PRICES: MONDAY - FRIDAY - 4:30PM TO 6:30PM

Must be 21 years of age or older to consume alcohol. WARNING:DRINKING DISTILLED SPIRITS, 
BEER, COOLERS, WINE AND OTHEALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES MAY INCRESE CANCER RISK AND 

DURING PREGANANCY CAN CAUSE BIRTH DEFECTS.

REGULAR 

$11.00 

$9.00 

$11.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$13.00 

$12.00 

REGULAR 

$10.00 

$11.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$13.00 

$12.00 

$13.00 

$13.00 

$15.00
$16.00
$16.00 

REGULAR 

$9.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$34.00 




