

APPETIZERS	HAPPY HOUR	REGULAR
Empanadas 12 Cuts	(1) \$3.25	\$4.25
Homemade Argentinian Empanadas filled with: - Beef with egg, green olives and fresh herbs	(3) \$9.85	\$12.00
- Squash, onions and parmesan cheese - Parmesan and mozzarella cheese	(6) \$18.85	\$24.00
12 Cuts Grilled Cheese Grilled cheese served with spicy honey	\$13.00	\$15.00
Chorizo Argentino Grilled Argentinian pork sausage served with chimichurri	\$11.50	\$15.50
Crispy Polenta Fries Crispy polenta topped with parmesan cheese	\$9.00	\$13.00
Grilled Chicken with Bacon Grilled chicken breast wrapped in bacon served with chimichurri sauce	\$12.00	\$15.50
Beef Bites Thinly sliced sirloin and chicken breast wrapped in bacon, chorizo and cheese served with chimichurri	\$16.00	21.00
Shrimp Cocktail Jumbo Grilled shrimp served in a spicy cocktail sauce	\$14.00	\$19.50
Caprese Bites Grape tomatoes, fresh mozzarella cheese, fresh basil leaves and balsamic glaze	\$1200	\$15.50
Tábua de Queijo e Embutidos Charcuterie board of prosciutto, salami, imported cheeses and seasonal fruits	\$19.00	\$26.00

HAPPY HOUR	REGULAR
\$8.50	\$12.00
\$11.50	\$14.00
\$8.50	\$12.00
\$8.50	\$12.00
\$8.50	\$12.00
\$8.50	\$12.00
\$11.50	\$14.00
	\$8.50 \$11.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50

CRAFT COCKTAILS	REGULAR	
Happy Day Pineapple infused spiced rum, fresh lemon juice and pomegranate juice	\$9.00	\$12.00
Pomegranate Martini Deep Eddy Vodka, pomegranate liquor, fresh lime juice and sugar cane syrup	\$9.00	\$12.00
St-Cermain Martini Absolut Vodka, St-Germain, cucumber, mint leaves and prosecco	\$9.00	\$12.00
Chocolate Martini Deep Eddy Vodka, Baileys, White & Dark Chocolate	\$9.00	\$12.00
Brazilian Mule Cachaca, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, ginger beer	\$9.00	\$12.00
Pisco Sour Pisco, lime juice, simple syrup, egg white, and bitters	\$9.00	\$12.00
Old Fashioned Buffalo trace bourbom, simple syrup, black cherries, bitters, and orage peel	\$9.00	\$12.00
Carajillo Espresso, Licor 43, Amarula ou Bailyies	\$9.00	\$12.00
12 Cuts Smash Rum, lemon juice, simple syrup, fresh strawberry, club soda	\$8.50	\$11.00

BOTTLED BEERS	HAPPY HOUR	RI	EGULAR	
Cerpa	\$4.00	\$1	6.00	
Xingu Black	\$4.50	\$	6.00	
Corona	\$4.50	\$1	6.50	
Modelo Negra	\$4.50	\$1	6.50	
Modelo Especial	\$4.50	\$1	6.50	
Stella Artois	\$4.50	\$1	6.50	
MillerLight	\$4.50	\$	6.50	
Heineken	\$4.50	\$1	6.50	
Dos Equis	\$4.50	\$	6.50	
Heineken 00	\$4.00	\$1	6.50	
CRAFT BEERS	HAPPY HOUR	RI	EGULAR	
Blood & Honey	\$5.00	\$	7.00	
Dallas Blonde	\$5.00	\$	7.00	
Michelob Ultra-Ligth	\$5.00	\$	7.00	
Mosaic IPA	\$5.50	\$7	7.50	
WHITE WINES	HAPP	Y HOUR	REGU	LAR
Anna Codorníu de Blanc, Cava, Spain		\$8.50	\$11.00)
Don Pascual Moscatel, Serra Gaucha, Brazil		\$7.00	\$9.0	0
Tiamo Organic Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy		\$8.50	\$11.00)
Santa Julia Oranica Chardonnay, Mendoza, Arg	gentina	\$9.00	\$12.0	0
Tiamo Organic Prosecco, Veneto, Italy		\$9.00	\$12.0	0
Fleur de Mer Rose, Provence, France		\$9.00	\$12.0	0
Umberto Fiore Moscato D'asti, La Morra, Italy		\$9.00	\$12.0	0
J. Moreau & Fils Vouvray, Loire Valley, France		\$9.00	\$12.0	0
William Hill Chardonnay, North Coast, Californi	а	\$9.00	\$13.0	0
Kim Crawford Sauvingnon Blanc, Marlborough	, New Zeland	\$9.00	\$12.0	0
RED WINES	HAPP	Y HOUR	REGU	LAR
<mark>Rio Grande</mark> Red Sweet, Serra Gaucha, Brazil		\$8.00	\$10.0	0
Portillo Malbec, Valle De Uco, Argentina		\$8.50	\$11.0	0
Mon Frere Winery, Pinot Noir, California		\$9.00	\$12.0	0
Catena Zapata Vista Flores Malbec, Mendoza		\$9.00	\$12.0	0
Wente Sandstone Merlot, Livermore Valley, Ca	lifornia	\$10.00	\$13.0	0
Conundrum Proprietary Red Blend, California		\$9.00	\$12.0	0
House Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, Cal		\$10.00	\$13.0	0
Zuccardi O Malbec, Valle de Uco, Mendoza, Arg		\$10.00	\$13.0	0 2
Treana Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, Calif		\$13.00	\$15.0	
Artesa Pinot Noir, Napa Valley, California Experience Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, C		\$13.50 \$13.50	\$16.0 \$16.0	
SANGRIAS / MIMOS	А нарр	Y HOUR	REGU	LAR
Mimosa		\$7.00	\$9.0	0
Sangria (Glass)		\$12.00	\$15.0	
White Sangria (Glass)		\$12.00	\$15.0	
Sangria (Jar) Red or White		\$26.00	\$34.0	

HAPPY HOUR PRICES: MONDAY - FRIDAY - 4:30PM TO 6:30PM

Must be 21 years of age or older to consume alcohol. WARNING:DRINKING DISTILLED SPIRITS, BEER, COOLERS, WINE AND OTHEALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES MAY INCRESE CANCER RISK AND DURING PREGANANCY CAN CAUSE BIRTH DEFECTS.